TV

\Nnween

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
12:00 a.m.

Comcast Xiinity Channel 5, WOW Channel 10, ATT U-Verse Channel 99
(ity of Warren Communications Department, 5460 Arden Warren MI 48092, 586-258-2000, www.cityoiwarren.org

Monday 8/4/25 Tuesday 8/5/25 Wednesday 8/6/25 Thursday 8/7/25 Friday 8/8/25 Saturday 8/9/25 Sunday 8/10/25
Senior Update W'_: °m” > Senior Update "”::m” > Senior Update "”:fm” > Senior Update
wWrD Stfitns wWrD Stfns wWrr Stfns
Money Talks oo Money Talks Araning Money Talks Araning Money Talks
Money Talks Sr. Health Seminar Money Talks Sr. Health Seminar Money Talks Sr. Health Seminar Money Talks

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

NB - Peters Grove

Arsenal Alliance

NB - Peters Grove

Arsenal Alliance

NB - Peters Grove

Arsenal Alliance

NB - Peters Grove

Arsenal Alliance

Around Town

Arsenal Alliance

Around Town

Arsenal Alliance

Around Town

Arsenal Alliance

Juneteenth Celebration

Senior Update

WFD Staton 5

Senior Update

WFD Staton 5

Senior Update

WFD Sl

ﬁngﬂ'ﬁﬁ ﬁngﬂ'ﬂp 0n,
Juneteenth Celebration Money Talks W '_:nmingn ° Money Talks W '_:nminin ° Money Talks W'_:nmim
Senior Update Money Talks Senior Update Money Talks Senior Update Money Talks Senior Update
NB - Dollar Coin News Briefs NB - Dollar Coin News Briefs NB - Dollar Coin News Briefs NB - Dollar Coin

Police Ceremony

Police Ceremony

Police Ceremony

Police Ceremony

Police Ceremony

Police Ceremony

Police Ceremony

News Briefs NB - Dollar Coin News Briefs NB - Dollar Coin News Briefs NB - Dollar Coin News Briefs
Money Talks Police Memorial Money Talks Police Memorial Money Talks Police Memorial Money Talks
Money Talks Senior Update Money Talks Senior Update Money Talks Senior Update Money Talks

Senior Update

Around Town

Senior Update

Around Town

Senior Update

Around Town

Senior Update

Around Town

Sr. Health Seminar

Around Town

Sr. Health Seminar

Around Town

Sr. Health Seminar

Around Town

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

WFD Staton 5

Sr. Health Seminar

WFD Staton 5

Sr. Health Seminar

WFD Staton 5

Sr. Health Seminar

F\nQE'HS ﬁnQE'HS {'\ngEBS
Sr. Health Seminar W'_: > X ne Sr. Health Seminar W'_: > X ne Sr. Health Seminar W'_: K ne Sr. Health Seminar
News Briefs Money Talks News Briefs Money Talks News Briefs Money Talks News Briefs
NB - Peters Grove Money Talks NB - Peters Grove Money Talks NB - Peters Grove Money Talks NB - Peters Grove

NB - Dollar Coin

Senior Update

NB - Dollar Coin

Senior Update

NB - Dollar Coin

Senior Update

NB - Dollar Coin

Arsenal Alliance

Police Memorial

Arsenal Alliance

Police Memorial

Arsenal Alliance

Police Memorial

Arsenal Alliance

Police Memorial

News Briefs

Police Memorial

News Briefs

Police Memorial

News Briefs

Police Memorial

Juneteenth Celebration

Sr. Health Seminar

WFD Staton 5

Sr. Health Seminar

WFD Staton 5

Sr. Health Seminar

WFD Stauon 5

WEDSHRSTS WEDSHRSTS wrER
Juneteenth Celebration| Sr. Health Seminar Ao Sr. Health Seminar Ao Sr. Health Seminar o
Money Talks NB - Dollar Coin Money Talks NB - Dollar Coin Money Talks NB - Dollar Coin Money Talks
Money Talks Police Ceremony Money Talks Police Ceremony Money Talks Police Ceremony Money Talks

Senior Update

Senior Update

Senior Update

Senior Update

Senior Update

Senior Update

Senior Update

Police Ceremony

NB - Peters Grove

Police Ceremony

NB - Peters Grove

Police Ceremony

NB - Peters Grove

Police Ceremony

NB - Peters Grove

Around Town

NB - Peters Grove

Around Town

NB - Peters Grove

Around Town

NB - Peters Grove

Around Town

Money Talks

Around Town

Money Talks

Around Town

Money Talks

Around Town

Sr. Health Seminar

Money Talks

Sr. Health Seminar

Money Talks

Sr. Health Seminar

Money Talks

Sr. Health Seminar

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

Police Memorial

Sr. Health Seminar

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

News Briefs

TV Warren Government Channel Program Schedule

07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30
00:00

News Briefs - Recent happenings in Warren

Around Town - Coverage of community events and activities in Warren

Warren Police Department Promotions & Swearing-In Ceremony - June 20, 2025

News Brief - Peters Grove Groundbreaking - May 12, 2025

News Brief - Release Ceremony and Coin Exchange of the Michigan Innovation Dollar - April 8, 2025
Police Memorial - May 7, 2025
Juneteenth Celebration @ Warren City Square - June 21, 2025

Fire Station No. 5 Opening Celebration - July 30, 2025

Arsenal Alliance Press Conference - April 16, 2025

Warren Senior Health Care Seminar - Healthy Eating at Every Age

Money Talks with Treasurer Lorie Barnwell - Episode 4: Investing with Diane Young

Senior Update with Joan Flynn




