

## TV Warren Government Channel Program Schedule Comcast Xiinity Channel 5, WOW Channel 10, ATT U-Verse Channel 99

City of Warren Communications Department, 5460 Arden Warren MI 48092, 586-258-2000, www.cityofwarren.org

	Monday 8/4/25	Tuesday 8/5/25	Wednesday 8/6/25	Thursday 8/7/25	Friday 8/8/25	Saturday 8/9/25	Sunday 8/10/25	
7:00 a.m.	Senior Update	WFD Station 5	Senior Update	WFD Station 5	Senior Update	WFD Station 5	Senior Update	07:00
7:30 a.m.	Money Talks	WFD Station 5	Money Talks	WFD Station 5	Money Talks	WFD Station 5	Money Talks	07:30
8:00 a.m.	Money Talks	Sr. Health Seminar	Money Talks	Sr. Health Seminar	Money Talks	Sr. Health Seminar	Money Talks	08:00
8:30 a.m.	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	08:30
9:00 a.m.	NB - Peters Grove	Arsenal Alliance	NB - Peters Grove	Arsenal Alliance	NB - Peters Grove	Arsenal Alliance	NB - Peters Grove	09:00
9:30 a.m.	Arsenal Alliance	Around Town	Arsenal Alliance	Around Town	Arsenal Alliance	Around Town	Arsenal Alliance	09:30
10:00 a.m.	Juneteenth Celebration	Senior Update	WFD Station 5	Senior Update	Opening	Senior Update	WFD Station 5	10:00
10:30 a.m.	Juneteenth Celebration	Money Talks	WFD Station 5	Money Talks	WFD Station 5	Money Talks	WFD Station 5	10:30
11:00 a.m.	Senior Update	Money Talks	Senior Update	Money Talks	Senior Update	Money Talks	Senior Update	11:00
11:30 a.m.	NB - Dollar Coin	News Briefs	NB - Dollar Coin	News Briefs	NB - Dollar Coin	News Briefs	NB - Dollar Coin	11:30
12:00 p.m.	Police Ceremony	Police Ceremony	Police Ceremony	Police Ceremony	Police Ceremony	Police Ceremony	Police Ceremony	12:00
12:30 p.m.	News Briefs	NB - Dollar Coin	News Briefs	NB - Dollar Coin	News Briefs	NB - Dollar Coin	News Briefs	12:30
1:00 p.m.	Money Talks	Police Memorial	Money Talks	Police Memorial	Money Talks	Police Memorial	Money Talks	13:00
1:30 p.m.	Money Talks	Senior Update	Money Talks	Senior Update	Money Talks	Senior Update	Money Talks	13:30
2:00 p.m.	Senior Update	Around Town	Senior Update	Around Town	Senior Update	Around Town	Senior Update	14:00
2:30 p.m.	Around Town	Sr. Health Seminar	Around Town	Sr. Health Seminar	Around Town	Sr. Health Seminar	Around Town	14:30
3:00 p.m.	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	15:00
3:30 p.m.	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5  Opening WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5  Opening WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5  Opening WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	15:30
4:00 p.m.	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	16:00
4:30 p.m.	News Briefs	Money Talks	News Briefs	Money Talks	News Briefs	Money Talks	News Briefs	16:30
5:00 p.m.	NB - Peters Grove	Money Talks	NB - Peters Grove	Money Talks	NB - Peters Grove	Money Talks	NB - Peters Grove	17:00
5:30 p.m.	NB - Dollar Coin	Senior Update	NB - Dollar Coin	Senior Update	NB - Dollar Coin	Senior Update	NB - Dollar Coin	17:30
6:00 p.m.	Arsenal Alliance	Police Memorial	Arsenal Alliance	Police Memorial	Arsenal Alliance	Police Memorial	Arsenal Alliance	18:00
6:30 p.m.	Police Memorial	News Briefs	Police Memorial	News Briefs	Police Memorial	News Briefs	Police Memorial	18:30
7:00 p.m.	Juneteenth Celebration	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5  Opening WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5  Opening WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5  Opening WFD Station 5	19:00
7:30 p.m.	Juneteenth Celebration	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5	Sr. Health Seminar	WFD Station 5	19:30
8:00 p.m.	Money Talks	NB - Dollar Coin	Money Talks	NB - Dollar Coin	Money Talks	NB - Dollar Coin	Money Talks	20:00
8:30 p.m.	Money Talks	Police Ceremony	Money Talks	Police Ceremony	Money Talks	Police Ceremony	Money Talks	20:30
9:00 p.m.	Senior Update	Senior Update	Senior Update	Senior Update	Senior Update	Senior Update	Senior Update	21:00
9:30 p.m.	Police Ceremony	NB - Peters Grove	Police Ceremony	NB - Peters Grove	Police Ceremony	NB - Peters Grove	Police Ceremony	21:30
10:00 p.m.	NB - Peters Grove	Around Town	NB - Peters Grove	Around Town	NB - Peters Grove	Around Town	NB - Peters Grove	22:00
10:30 p.m.	Around Town	Money Talks	Around Town	Money Talks	Around Town	Money Talks	Around Town	22:30
11:00 p.m.	Sr. Health Seminar	Money Talks	Sr. Health Seminar	Money Talks	Sr. Health Seminar	Money Talks	Sr. Health Seminar	23:00
11:30 p.m.	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	Police Memorial	Sr. Health Seminar	23:30
12:00 a.m.	News Briefs	News Briefs	News Briefs	News Briefs	News Briefs	News Briefs	News Briefs	00:00

News Briefs - Recent happenings in Warren

Around Town - Coverage of community events and activities in Warren

Warren Police Department Promotions & Swearing-In Ceremony - June 20, 2025

News Brief - Peters Grove Groundbreaking - May 12, 2025

News Brief - Release Ceremony and Coin Exchange of the Michigan Innovation Dollar - April 8, 2025

Police Memorial - May 7, 2025

Juneteenth Celebration @ Warren City Square - June 21, 2025

Fire Station No. 5 Opening Celebration - July 30, 2025

Arsenal Alliance Press Conference - April 16, 2025

Warren Senior Health Care Seminar - Healthy Eating at Every Age

Money Talks with Treasurer Lorie Barnwell - Episode 4: Investing with Diane Young

Senior Update with Joan Flynn